SNP 1018.2 Edge lights

For connection to INOTEC systems with 24V circuits

24V

INOTEC

Sicherheitstechnik GmbH

Functional edge lights made of high quality aluminium profile. Homoge-

Technical data

viewing distance: 30m

Material: aluminium
Illuminant: 18 x 0,1W LED-module
Nominal voltage DC: 24V +25 %

Nominal current DC: 125 mA

Articles

SNP 1018.2 D LED 24V

Colors Aluminium

Art. no. 101330442

ceiling mounting
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Light colour: 6500 K Protection category:

P20

SNP 1018.2 PM LED 24V
Colors Aluminium
Art. no. 101330745

parallel wall mounting Light colour: 6500 K Protection category:

IP20
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SNP 1018.2 WA LED 24V
Colors Aluminium RAL (special)
Art. no. 101330947 104459296

wall bracket mounting Light colour: 6500 K Protection category:
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neous illumination of the frameless, free hanging acrylic pictogram oder
legend panel by state-of-the-art LED technology.

30W

Protection class: 1]

Effective power:

Input terminals: 2.5mm? feed through wiring
Temperature ta: -15...4+40 °C

SNP 1018.2 P LED 24V

Colors Aluminium

Art. no. 101330644

pendulum mounting Light colour: 6500 K Protection category:

IP20
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SNP 1018.2 S LED 24V
Colors Aluminium RAL (special)
Art. no. 100816342 100816443

cable suspension mounting Light colour: 6500 K Protection category:
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24V

SNP 1018.2 Edge lights

For connection to INOTEC systems with 24V circuits

Name

AU glare protection for SNP 1018, 20mm
AU glare protection for SNP 1018, 20mm
ILD 24/4-CC-320-C

LMC 1118.2E/1018.2 18/6,5K KB9O LED
Modul und Umrdistsatz

Legend panel 1018 10mm - engraved
Legend panel 1018 20mm - engraved
Legend panel 1018 PL/ PR 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PL /PR 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PL / wht 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PL wht 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PLO / PRO 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PLO / PRO 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PLO / wht 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PLO / wht 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PLU / PRU 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PLU / PRU 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PLU / wht 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PLU / wht 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PO / wht 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PO / wht 20mm

Accessories
optional
optional
spare part

spare part

required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required

required

Art. no.
101175848
101175949
101425321
101431583

102002166
102002267
101458158
101457350
101457552
101463717
101461996
100941836
101461693
100942240
100941735
100941937
101461895
100942442
101461491
100942038
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Name

Legend panel 1018 PR/ wht 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PR wht 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PRO / wht 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PRO / wht 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PRU / wht 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PRU / wht 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PU/PU 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PU / PU 20mm
Legend panel 1018 PU / wht 10mm
Legend panel 1018 PU / wht 20mm

Legend panel 1018 PU upside-down 10mm

Pendulum set SN-luminaire 24 V0,5 m gr
Pendulum set SN-luminaire 24 V0,5 m wh
Pendulum set SN-luminaire 24 V1,0 m gr
Pendulum set SN-luminaire 24 V1,0 m wh
Pendulum set SN-luminaire 24 V2,0 m gr
Pendulum set SN-luminaire 24 V2,0 m wh

Socket holder clip system 1016/1018

Wireset 5m, SNP 101x,10x0,121x,15x0,72xx

special legend panel 101810mm DIN EN
special legend panel 101820mm DIN EN

INOTEC

Sicherheitstechnik GmbH

Accessories
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
required
spare part
optional
required

required

Art. no.
101457653
101458360
101461592
100942139
101461794
100942341
101458057
101457249
101457451
101458259
100942543
101437849
101437748
101438051
101437950
101438253
101438152
101933660
102384106
102161713
102161814



